Skoda Octavia 1.6 TDI CR SE Business 5dr | Oct
2014

DEPOSIT TAKEN

VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

RESERVE NOW FOR £250

This vehicle comes with the following -

- Free warranty and extendable warranty options

- HPI Report

- Full vehicle health check

- Fully serviced

- MOT

- Finance available for good or poor credit scores

Delivery is available anywhere in the UK & Ireland

Call 028 8642 2246 for more information

Vehicle Features

3 rear 3 point seatbelts + pretensioners, ABS, Aero wiper +
intermittent function, Air re-circulation and pollen filter, Air
recirculation function, Alarm, ASR, Backrest release, Body colour
door mirrors and handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body colour
side mouldings, Bolero radio/CD, Chrome inner door handles,
Cloth upholstery, Collision mitigation braking system, Cruise
control, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate
filter, Drive mode selector, Driver/passenger seat height
adj/lumbar support, Driver alert system, Driver and passenger
airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Driver seatbelt

+442886422246 | 02886422246

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£4,350

143000

Diesel

Manual

White

1598

99

A (£0 p/a)

Estate

14E

UFZ8312
4659mm
1814mm
1465mm
5
610L
1892KG
645KG
61.4MPG
85.6MPG
74.3MPG
50L
5 SPEED
119MPH
11s
103.3BHP



warning indicator, Drivers knee airbag, Dual zone automatic air
conditioning with humidity sensor and control, EDL, Elec heated
+ adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric pack A -
Transporter, Electric rear windows with child safety lock, Electro-
mechanical PAS, Electronic immobiliser, ESP including MBA,
Front armrest, Front seatback pockets, Fuel supply cut off, HBA,
Head airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adj
rear head restraints, Height adjustable front seatbelts +
pretensioners, Hill hold control, Illuminated glovebox, llluminated
luggage compartment, Interior courtesy light operated by door
switches, Internally adjustable headlight beam level, Isofix child
seat preparation, Lashing eyelets in boot, MSR, Outside
temperature gauge, Passenger airbag deactivate switch,
Passenger vanity mirror, Rear armrest with cupholder, Rear
mudflaps, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval
indicator, Split folding rear seats, Sunglasses storage, Through
load system, Tyre pressure monitor



